Auk Bridge LoRaWAN Relay Datasheet RisingHF
Document information
Item content
Keywords RisingHF, LoRaWAN Relay, Auk Bridge,I0T
Abstract
This document describes the specifications of the Auk Bridge
Relay RHF3MR01
DS019510

Auk Bridge LoRaWAN Relay Datasheet RisingHF
8
5 Ordering information
RHF3MR01 contains multiple sub-models, different sub-models correspond to different frequency
bands and regions of use, please contact sales@risinghf.com for more details.
Table 5-1 ordering information
Part Number Battery Capacity Max. Tx Power (dBm) 备注
RHF3MR01-CN470ALID 12Ah 20 -
RHF3MR01-CN470 12Ah 20 -
RHF3MR01-EU868 12Ah 14 -
RHF3MR01-US915 12Ah 14 -
RHF3MR01-AS923 12Ah 14 -
RHF3MR01-IN865 12Ah 14 -
RHF3MR01-AU915 12Ah 14 -
V1.1 2020-09-06
Auk Bridge LoRaWAN Relay Datasheet RisingHF